Industrial Open Frame Panel PCKIT-ADN Series
KEY FEATURES
LPDDR5
LPDDR5 4800 MHz memory down
Easy Integration
Easy installation and maintenance
Up to Quad Display Support
Support via HDMI/USB-C/LVDS

• 1 x Terminal block for RS485
PACKING LIST
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Display Type Touch Type Processor Memory Power
KIT070P-ADN 750-KIT0701-000G 7" TFT WVGA Open frame
Projected
Capacitive Touch
Intel® Atom® x7211E 8GB
DC Input 9-36V
DC jack
KIT070P-ADN 750-KIT0701-100G 7" TFT WVGA Open frame Intel® Atom® x7425E 16GB
KIT101P-ADN 750-KIT1011-000G 10.1" TFT WXGA Open frame Intel® Atom® x7211E 8GB
KIT101P-ADN 750-KIT1011-100G 10.1" TFT WXGA Open frame Intel® Atom® x7425E 16GB
KIT121P-ADN 750-KIT1211-000G 12.1" TFT XGA Open frame Intel® Atom® x7211E 8GB
KIT121P-ADN 750-KIT1211-100G 12.1" TFT XGA Open frame Intel® Atom® x7425E 16GB
Model Name KIT070P-ADN KIT101P-ADN KIT121P-ADN
WATCHDOG
TIMER
Output & Interval System Reset, Programmable